Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

special Round:

Institute Name:

Year: 2021

Institute Type: National Institute of Technology

MNational Institute of Technology, Manipur

Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 66377 BOERE

Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs CPEN Female-only (including 109440 109846

Manipur Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os EWS Gender-Neutral 82137 92249

Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Q5 OBC-NCL Gender-MNeutral 71574 78539

Manipur

Matienal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Fermale-only (including 120868 120868

Manipur Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s SC Gender-Neutral 181420 189352

Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as 5T Gender-Neutral 227904 227904

Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | HS ST Female-only (including 268637 268637

Manipur Technology) Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof 05 OPEN Gender-Neutral 27290 32293

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | 0S OPEN Female-only {including 46739 50098

Manipur Technology) supernumerary)

National Institute of Techniology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS EWS Gender-Meutral 32436 33307

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof Q5 EWS Female-only (including 51874 51874

Manipur Technalogy) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | 0S OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 35290 42439

Manipur Technology)

Mational Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof 05 OBC-NCL Female-only (including 69259 69259

Manipur Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technalogy, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof Q5 5C Gender-Neutral 109428 125008

Manipur Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | OS SC Female-only (including 139185 139165

Manipur Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 293226 293226

Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 47735 55218

Manipur




Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Natienal Institute of Technalogy,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mational Institute of Tec hrmlogy,
Manipur

Natlonal Institute of Technology,
Manipr

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur
National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technalogy,
Manipur

National Institute of Technelogy.
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Narignal Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technclogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technoiogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 vears, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

rivacy Policy

Qs

as

Qs

0s

as

0s

Al

Al

H5

0s

as

as

Qs

as

0s

as

a5

Al

Al

Al

HS

Qs

as

0s

as

0s

Qs

as

0s

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

5T

CPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

QBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

ST

OPEN

ST

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supemumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Fermnale-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

pyright Policy / Disclaimer

76087

59774

62048

104332

153502

208792

227224

184297

260548

365001

677656

33541

&0703

39305

43717

73331

140452

205270

243360

79153

245802

321621

465321

42755

86214

61465

65601

107774

170627

214540

252500

BO5BG

62431

66508

104333

153503

208792

227224

241715

260548

434950

677696

38104

67927

45753

45497

73331

140452

205270

244095

79153

251910

321621

550059

61164

92745

71898

68239

107774

170627

214840

252500




Disclaimer: This site is d by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, e contact CSAB.




