

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2021	
Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Manipur	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	C. 1 2	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
  2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66377	69688
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109440	109846
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	82137	92249
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	71574	78539
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	120868	120868
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	181420	189352
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	227904	227904
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	268637	268637
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27290	32293
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46739	50098
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32436	33307
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51874	51874
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	35290	42439
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69259	69259
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	109428	125008
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139165	139165
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	293226	293226
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47735	59218

National Institute of Technology,	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	76087	80586
Manipur  National Institute of Technology.	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Supernumerary)  Gender-Neutral	59774	62431
Manipur						
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62048	66508
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104333	104333
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	153503	153503
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	208792	208792
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	227224	22722
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	184297	24171
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	260548	260548
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	365001	434950
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	677696	677696
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33541	38104
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60703	67927
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39305	45753
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	43717	45497
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73331	73331
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Gender-Neutral	140452	140452
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	205270	205270
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	243360	24409
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	79153	79153
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	245802	251910
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	321621	32162
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	465321	550059
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42755	61164
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86214	92745
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	61465	71898
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65601	68239
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	107774	10777
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	170627	17062
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	214940	214940
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	252500	252500

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





